
Southeast - Pine Plains - New Hamburg Route #7514881

Go At On For
S 0.0 Sotheast Railroad Station, Head

north from station
0.1

L 0.1 Independent Way 0.9
R 1.0 NY-312 E 1.6
L 2.6 Farm to Market Rd 3.1
L 5.7 NY-164 W 0.2
R 6.0 Cornwall Hill Rd/ Rt 64 2.4
R 8.3 NY-311 N 0.2
L 8.5 NY-292 N 2.1
R 10.6 TRO NY-292 N 5.3
L 15.9 Old Rte 55 1.5
L 17.4 NY-55 W 2.3
R 19.7 Clove Valley Rd 5.4
S 25.1 Chestnut Ridge Rd 6.8
L 31.9 NY-343 W 0.5
R 32.5 Little Rest Rd 1.4
R 33.9 US-44 E

Note: Mabbitsville
4.7

BL 38.6 Bangall Amenia Rd 1.0
R 39.6 Separate Rd 2.1
S 41.7 Sn Fri Rd 8.9
R 50.5 S Main St/ Rt 82 0.6
L 51.1 NY-199 to continue or food stop on

right
Note: Pine Plains

8.9

L 60.1 Milan Hollow Rd 1.5
L 61.6 TRO Milan Hollow Rd 2.8
R 64.4 Bulls Head Rd 0.5
L 64.9 Centre Rd 2.3
S 67.2 Straight TRO Centre Rd 2.5
S 69.6 Clinton Hollow Rd 3.2
R 72.9 NY-115 S 0.1

QL 72.9 Hibernia Rd 0.8
R 73.7 Scout Rd 1.3
S 74.9 Creek Rd 3.1
R 78.0 Main St/ Rt 44 0.5
L 78.5 South Ave

Note: Pleasant Valley
0.5

BL 79.0 Freedom Rd 5.1
R 84.1 Lauer Rd 2.4
R 86.5 Dutchess 21/Noxon Rd 0.2
L 86.7 Robinson Ln 2.9
R 89.6 NY-376 0.9
L 90.4 Myers Corners Rd 3.7

Go At On For
S 94.1 Middlebush Rd 0.8
L 94.9 NY-9D S 0.6
R 95.4 New Hamburg Rd 1.3
L 96.7 Main Street 0.1
S 96.8 Take the pedestrian tunnel to NY

bound tracks, New Hamburg Rail-
road Station
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